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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.
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-  A range of lumen outputs from 13,400-70,000lm    

- Colour Temperatures: 4000k -5000k - 6500k

- Colour: White (/WH)

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM) 

- Sensor Attachment Available (/MW) 

- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO) 

- Wireless (/WI) & Wireless Emergency available (/ME3-WI)

- Integral LED Meanwell driver

FLAT BAY

An IP42 Flat bay luminaire designed for manufacturing or storage areas. Suitable for  warehouses, retail stores, 

hangers, exhibition, concert halls and high ceiling premises generally.

Product MIFB
Industrial LED Luminaire

Light Source LED

Length /3
265mm

/5
526mm

/7
767mm

/10
1048mm

/13
1309mm

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/82W
13,400lm

/165W
26,100lm

/248W
40,000m

/330W
52,200lm

/440W
70,00lm

Weight 2.4Kg 3.7Kg 5.1Kg 7.1Kg 9.2Kg

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/840
4000k

/850
5000k

/865
6500k

Reflector 
Options

/NB
Narrow Beam 

30°x30°

/MB
Medium Beam 

50°x50°

/WB
Wide Beam 

70°x70°

/DB
Diffused Beam 

120°x120°

/AB
Asymmetric 

Beam

Emergency
/ME3
3 hour maintained     
emergency

/ME3-ST
3 hour maintained 
self test emergency

/ME3-PRO
3 hour DALI 
addressable 
emergency

/ME3-WI
3 hour Wireless 
emergency

To Specify: MIFB  LED, 1048mm long, 330W,  52,200lm,with Standard Driver, 4000k, Wide Beam and Wire Suspensed. 
Part code: MIFB/10/330W/STD/840/WB/WS

- Mountings: Wire suspended, Chain suspension or surface 

   mounted (/WS/CS/SM)

 - IP Rated: IP42 

- Beam Angles: Narrow, Medium, Wide, Diffuse or 

  Asymmetric (/NB/MB/WB/DB/AB)

- Body: Aluminium body with Polycarbonate Optical Cover 

- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Height)

   265-1309 x 140 x 87.5mm


