## FLAT BAY



















An IP42 Flat bay luminaire designed for manufacturing or storage areas. Suitable for warehouses, retail stores, hangers, exhibition, concert halls and high ceiling premises generally.

- A range of lumen outputs from 13,400-70,000lm
- Colour Temperatures: 4000k 5000k 6500k
- Colour: White (/WH)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)
- Sensor Attachment Available (/MW)
- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)
- Wireless (/WI) & Wireless Emergency available (/ME3-WI)
- Integral LED Meanwell driver

- Mountings: Wire suspended, Chain suspension or surface mounted (/WS/CS/SM)
- IP Rated: IP42
- Beam Angles: Narrow, Medium, Wide, Diffuse or Asymmetric (/NB/MB/WB/DB/AB)
- Body: Aluminium body with Polycarbonate Optical Cover
- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Height)

265-1309 x 140 x 87.5mm

Product	MIFB Industrial LED Luminaire										
Light Source	LED										
Length	/3 265mm	/5 526mm			/7 767mm		/10 1048mm			/13 1309mm	
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/82W 13,400lm	/165W 26,100lm		/248W 40,000m		/330W 52,200lm			/440W 70,00lm		
Weight	2.4Kg		3.7Kg		5	.1Kg	7.1Kg			9.2Kg	
Driver	/STD Non Dimming			/DALI DALI Dimming Swite			/SDIM h Dimming		\	/WI Wireless Control	
Colour Temperature	/840 4000k			/850 5000k				/865 6500k			
Reflector Options	/NB Narrow Beam 30°x30°	М	/MB Medium Beam 50°x50°		/WB Wide Beam 70°x70°		/DB Diffused Beam 120°x120°			/AB Asymmetric Beam	
Emergency	/ME3 3 hour maintained emergency			·ST r maintai est emerg		/ME3-PRO 3 hour DALI addressable emergency			/ME3-WI 3 hour Wireless emergency		
To Specify: MIFB LED, 1048mm long, 330W, 52,200lm, with Standard Driver, 4000k, Wide Beam and Wire Suspensed. Part code: MIFB/10/330W/STD/840/WB/WS											

